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45275629Z
45282850J
45294467S
45277894W
45302241S
45279902D
45276107D

BARBA
BARBOTEO
BARBOTEO
BARCEIRO
BAROJA
BARRANCO
BARROSO

CASTELLANO
PADILLA
PADILLA
RUIZ
RUIZ
MARTA
POSTIGO
LOPEZ
AYALA
RAYGAZA
BELILTY
MOHAMED
MOHAMED
MONEDERO
MONEDERO
EARACHE
BENSYSAM
CALVO
NUNEZ
BUENDIA
RAMOS

MARIA DEL CARMEN 
MIGUEL ANGEL 
ROSARIO MARIA 
MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 
GEMA
OSCAR JOSE 
MARIA DOLORES 
JOSE CARLOS 
MARIA AUXILIADORA 
MARIA DEL MAR 
ELIAS 
SAID 
SAID
CARLOS JOSE 
JUAN MANUEL 
ESTHER 
SADIA
MARIA ROSA 
ISABEL
MARIA DE LA CONSOLAC 
CATALINA

16.052
16.686
16-410
18.109
21.620
19.318
16.916
16.387
21.505
16.447
22.514 
16.326 
18.788 
20.614 
17.577
18.515 
22.373 
19.521 
16.074 
16.716 
20.235

52921170X BECEIRO 
2559313 7W BECERRA 
45259214K 
45278535E 
45286824P

BELMONTE 
BENAIM 
BENAISA 

45297283W BENAISA 
45280708X 
45274157Z

BENAVENTE 
BENAVENTE 

45279348F BENSUSAN 
452 81018K BENZAQUEN 
45279151V BERNAL 
45272069L BERNAL 
45281786F BERRUEZO 
45298329J BETORET

45278988S 
45296571A 
45290868G 
45279170J BOTELLO

BONILLO .. '
BOSCH
BOTELLO

VIUDEZ
ARAGUEZ
LLORCA
LOZANO
RUIZ
NAVARRO
ARIAS
TORE
ROCA
RUIZ
SUBIRANAS

PILAR
MONTSERRAT 
ANGELES MARIA 
TRINIDAD 
SILVIA
MARIA DOLORES 
MARIA CRISTINA 
ELENA 
JOSE LUIS 
JUAN JOSE 
ROSA MARIA 
LUIS ALBERTO 
MARIA JOSE 
MARIA DEL PILAR 
GENOVEVA 
CARLOS.JAVIER 
MARIA DEL CARMEN 
JOSE ANDRES 
ANA M.
ALICIA JOSE 
DULLE
MARIA DEL CARMEN 
MARIA HILARIA 
NOELIA MARIA 
M* ISABEL 
MILAGROS 
EVA MARIA 
MARIA DOLORES 
MANUEL JESUS 
SILVIA
MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARIA TERESA
OSCAR
JOSE LUIS
MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARIA JESUS
M. LUISA
DIEGO
ESTRELLA
LYDIA

17.080 
16.910 
15.496 
15.690 
20.018 
20.331 
18.093 
21.260 
17.741 
21.354 
22.405 
22.633 
16.111 
17.133 
17.506 
21.591 
20.552 
18.313 
22.709 
21.828 
18.753 
22.761 
21.034 
22.347 
19.882 
18.418 
16.390 
19.265 
15.799 
20.814 
18.691 
18 .199 
19.189 
21.258 
22.121 
18.598 
18.823 
18.437 
19.224 
18.857

45281036Q BRAVO 
45274436V BRICENO 
45278310G' 
25724720W 
45277303D 
2752a730F 
45071232H 
25668581Y 
45270464R 
45271210B 
45279665W 
45272393K 
24836394M 
45279812B 
45281406H 
45295829C 
45295479S 
45273543K 
24194892L 
45282709X CANTO 
25674450X 
45283750Q 
45280701A 
45275175C 
45292307V 
45293598C 
45280181N 
45279378Z 
452S5011F 
45277244L 
45277243H 
40304960J 
45273167J 
45289589J 
45278676W 
45267988D

BUENO
BUSTOS
CASA
CANIZARES
CABALLERO
CABRERA
CALENTI
CALENTI
CALVO
CAMARA
CAMPANA
CAMPOS
CANO
CANO
CANOVAS
CANTERO
CANTERO

BOJ
DE LA VEGA
VEGA
ESCOLANO
JIMENEZ
FLORES
CARMONA
CLARO
GARCIA
RAMON
MARTINEZ
MORENO
BURGOS
VIDA
NAVARRO
TRIVINO
PIZANA
GARCIA
GAMEZ
PUERTAS
PUERTAS
LIRIA
MORALES
MORALES
PERIS
RAMOS
ROJAS
ROMERO
VALDUEZA

CAPARROS
CARNERO
CARRILLO
CARVAJAL
CASADO
CASIMIRO
CASTELLANO
CASTELLANO
CASTILLO
CASTILLO
CASTILLO
CASTILLO
CASTILLO
CASTILLO
CASTILLO
CASTILLO

#


